
The National Evaluation of the Comprehensive Community Mental Health Services for Children and Their 
Families Program:  Phase V - (OMB No. 0930-0280) was approved on 2/20/06 through 10/31/09.  

SAMHSA was just approved for the 5 additional grantees for an additional request of 4,656 total hours.  But the
original burden hours of 23,280 hours were deleted/decreased.  I need to request that the original 23,280 hours 
be added/increased back in to the approved annualized hours.  SAMHSA is requesting 27,936 total burden 
hours for OMB No. 0930-0280 

Summary of  the ORGIGINAL Annualized Burden Estimates for 5 Years (Grantee Communities Funded in 2005)

Number of
Distinct

Respondents

Number of
Responses

per
Respondent

Average 
5-year Burden
per Response

(hours)

Total Burden
(hours) Cost 

Caregivers 7,864 76 2.30 94,130 875,413
Youth 4,718 36 0.71 17,468 89,958
Provider/Administrators 1,725 21 0.93 4,803 82,081

Total Summary 14,307 133 116,401 1,047,452
Total Annual Average 
Summary 2,861 27 23,280 209,490

Summary of the ADDITIONAL Annualized Burden Estimates for 5 Years (Grantee Communities Funded in 2006)

Number of
Distinct

Respondents

Number of
Responses

per
Respondent

Average 
5-year Burden
per Response

(hours)

Total Burden
(hours) Cost 

Caregivers 1,573 76 2.30 18,826 175,083
Youth 944 36 0.71 3,494 17,992
Provider/Administrators 345 21 0.93 961 16,416

Total Summary 2,862 133 23,281 209,491
Total Annual Average 
Summary 572 27 4,656 41,898


